NADAC

| Elite I | Chances 1 I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

NADAC

| Elite I

Distance: Judge: Young Ring Total Runs: 16
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std P  Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire 13-08201 40.00 Ontime Faults N
08 Std S Riley Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 15-02090 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std Elite
12 Std P  Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std S Echo Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06601 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 VH S Maeby All American Patricia Teden 14-11080 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 VH S Calypso Australian Shephe Donna Allen 15-06128 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Vet/VH Elite
16 VH P Journey Australian Shephe Janice Raphael 13-03123 40.00 Ontime Faults N
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Chances 1 Intro
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std P Gemma Papillon Gayle Treat 16-01676 NT Ontime Faults N
08 Std P Panda Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo 19-05404 NT Ontime Faults N
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 NT Ontime Faults N
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 NT Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 NT Ontime Faults N
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Chances 1 Novice
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 12
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Nov
04 Vet S Hayley Terrier Mix Dee Bort 13-07122 41.00 Over Faults N
04 Vet S Brink All American Cory Wajda 10-11159 40.00 Ontime Faults N
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 41.00 Over Faults N
08 Std P Dee Poodle Claudia McGuire 18-04172 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std S Soli Cocker Spaniel Lesli Hyland 17-01084 E
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 S
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S lris English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Chances 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 15’ 2019 I'#

Distance: Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
12 Std Open
12 Std S Maverick Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06602 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Std S Ritz Miniature Australic Mary Lou Molongoski 15-01193 S
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 E
12 Vet/VH Open
12 Vet S Eero English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 41.00 Over Faults N
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Whit All American Patricia Teden 18-03015 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Chances 2 I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

NADAC

| Elite I

Distance: Judge: Young Ring Total Runs: 15
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std P  Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire 13-08201 40.00 Ontime Faults N
08 Std S Riley Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 15-02090 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Std S Echo Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro  14-06601 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std P  Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 E
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 41.00 Over Faults N
12 VH S Maeby All American Patricia Teden 14-11080 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 VH S Calypso Australian Shephe Donna Allen 15-06128 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 VH S Olie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 E
16 Vet/VH Elite
16 VH P Journey Australian Shephe Janice Raphael 13-03123 40.00 Ontime Faults N
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Chances 2 Intro
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std P Panda Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo 19-05404 NT Ontime Faults N
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 NT Ontime Faults N
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 NT Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 E
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 NT Ontime Faults N

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Chances 2 Novice
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Nov
04 Vet S Hayley Terrier Mix Dee Bort 13-07122 40.00 Ontime Faults N
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std S Soli Cocker Spaniel Lesli Hyland 17-01084 E
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 S
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Iris English Springer £ Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Chances 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 15’ 2019 I'#

Distance: Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Std S Maverick Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06602 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std S Ritz Miniature Australic Mary Lou Molongoski 15-01193 S
12 Vet/VH Open
12 Vet S Eero English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Whit All American Patricia Teden 18-03015 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 40.00 Ontime Faults N

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Regular 1 I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

NADAC

| Elite I

Distance:  185.00 Judge: Young Ring Total Runs: 20
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std P Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire 13-08201 49.94 7551 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.70
08 Std S Riley Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 15-02090 5429  75.51 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 3.41
08 Std S Mamacita All American Lesli Hyland 13-07118 E
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 46.31 62.71 0.00 70 70.00 N 1 3.99
12 Std P Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 E
12 Std S Ritz Miniature Australic Mary Lou Molongoski 15-01193 S
12 Std S Echo Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06601 E
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 3940 62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.70
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 4142  62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.47
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 48.62 62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.81
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 70.34 62.71 7.63 10 17.63 N 4 2.63
12 VH S Calypso Australian Shephe Donna Allen 15-06128 53.66 62.71 0.00 35 35.00 N 5 3.45
12 VH S Maeby All American Patricia Teden 14-11080 64.14  62.71 1.43 40 41.43 N 6 2.88
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 65.14  62.71 243 70 72.43 N 7 2.84
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 E
12 Vet S Eero English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 62.63 57.81 4.82 40 44.82 N 1 2.95
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 E
16 Vet/VH Elite
16 VH P Whit All American Patricia Teden 18-03015 59.63  57.81 1.82 0 1.82 Q-5 1 3.10
16 VH P  Journey Australian Shephe Janice Raphael 13-03123 E

C:\Users\eawaj\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\June19_VT.mdb

Elite --- Page 1 of 1

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Northeast Agility Enthusiasts



NADAC

| Intro I | Regular 1 I

Judge: Young

78.00

Distance:

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Intro I

Total Runs: 6

Jump Div Cat
Ht

04 Vet/VH
04 Vet S
08 Std

08 Std P
08 Std P
12 Std

12 Std S
16 Std

16 Std S
16 Vet/VH
16 VH P

Call Name

Intro
Brink

Intro
Panda
Gemma

Intro
Tres

Intro
Dottie

Intro
Pizazz

Breed Owner's Name
All American Cory Wajda
Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo
Papillon Gayle Treat
Beagle Ed Peters

Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby

All American Melinda Schneider

Reg #

10-11159

19-05404
16-01676

18-12025

18-05122

17-01075

Dog's
Time

42.12

35.21
21.89

19.32

39.42

SCT

48.75

43.33
43.33

33.19

33.19

Time
Faults

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

6.23

Course
Faults

10
20

10

Total Q Place YPS
Faults

0.00 Q-10 1 1.85

10.00 N 1 2.22

20.00 N 2 3.56

E
10.00 N 1 4.04
6.23 N 1 1.98
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NADAC

| Novice I | Regular 1 I

NADAC

| Novice I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: 133.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 55.06 55.42 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 242
12 Std S Soli Cocker Spaniel Lesli Hyland 17-01084 52.04 5542 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 2.56
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S HilJdack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Iris English Springer £ Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 4573 51.15 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5 1 2.91
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 43.81 51.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.04
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NADAC NADAC

Regular 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 15’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 168.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Open
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 66.34 76.36 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.53
08 Std P Dee Poodle Claudia McGuire 18-04172 55.66 76.36 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 3.02
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 40.87 63.40 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.11
12 Std S Maverick Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06602 E
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 E

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Regular 2 I

NADAC

| Elite I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: 185.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 16
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std P Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire 13-08201 46.85 75.51 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.95
08 Std S Mamacita All American Lesli Hyland 13-07118 36.16  75.51 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 5.12
12 Std Elite
12 Std P Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 48.33 62.71 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.83
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 E
12 Std S Ritz Miniature Australic Mary Lou Molongoski 15-01193 S
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 37.34 62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.95
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 4759  62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.89
12 VH S Oliie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 5422  62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.41
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 4276  62.71 0.00 10 10.00 N 4 4.33
12 VH S Calypso Australian Shephe Donna Allen 15-06128 47.64 62.71 0.00 10 10.00 N 5 3.88
12 VH S Maeby All American Patricia Teden 14-11080 71.27  62.71 8.56 90 98.56 N 6 2.60
12 Vet S Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 E
12 Vet S Eero English Springer £ Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 E
16 Vet/VH Elite
16 VH P Journey Australian Shephe Janice Raphael 13-03123 53.34 57.81 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5 1 3.47
16 VH P Whit All American Patricia Teden 18-03015 5492  57.81 0.00 35 35.00 N 2 3.37
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Regular 2 Intro
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance:  78.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std P Panda Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo 19-05404 32.12 43.33 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 243
08 Std P Gemma Papillon Gayle Treat 16-01676 29.53  43.33 0.00 40 40.00 N 2 2.64
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 33.12 36.28 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5 1 2.36
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 E
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Novice I | Regular 2 I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

NADAC

| Novice I

Distance: 133.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Nov
04 Vet S Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire 07-12255 44.02  73.89 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.02
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Soli Cocker Spaniel Lesli Hyland 17-01084 4479 5542 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.97
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 E
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Hidack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 32.07 55.42 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.15
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S lris English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 39.09 51.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.40
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 31.22 51.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.26
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NADAC NADAC

Regular 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 15’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 168.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Open
08 Std P Dee Poodle Claudia McGuire 18-04172 66.25 76.36 0.00 30 30.00 N 1 2.54
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 41.31 63.40 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5 1 4.07
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 E

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Weavers I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

NADAC

| Elite I

Distance:  130.00 Judge: Young Ring Total Runs: 15
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std P Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire 13-08201 33.14 56.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.92
08 Std S Riley Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 15-02090 39.50 56.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.29
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Echo Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06601 32.75 45.61 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.97
12 Std S Maverick Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06602 38.35 45.61 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.39
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 4477  45.61 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 2.90
12 Std S Ritz Miniature Australic Mary Lou Molongoski 15-01193 S
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 35.13  45.61 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.70
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 3743  45.61 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.47
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 37.73  45.61 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.45
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 4117 4561 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 3.16
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 36.59 45.61 0.00 10 10.00 N 5 3.55
12 VH S Calypso Australian Shephe Donna Allen 15-06128 30.51 45.61 0.00 20 20.00 N 6 4.26
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 2555 4127 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.09
16 Vet/VH Elite
16 VH P Whit All American Patricia Teden 18-03015 4594  41.27 4.67 20 24.67 N 1 2.83
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 39.91 41.27 0.00 30 30.00 N 2 3.26
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Weavers Intro
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance:  88.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 E
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 73.52 38.26 35.26 20 55.26 N 1 1.20

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Weavers Novice
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: 130.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Mamacita All American Lesli Hyland 13-07118 33.54 68.42 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.88
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 2449  56.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.31
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Eero English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 4513  56.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.88
12 Vet S Hidack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S lris English Springer £ Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 58.56  50.98 7.58 0 7.58 N 1 2.22
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 4222  50.98 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 3.08
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 36.99 50.98 0.00 30 30.00 N 3 3.51
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 46.87 50.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.77

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Weavers Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Open I -~
p {% saturday, June 15, 2019 | P I

Distance: 130.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Open
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 83.31 61.90 21.41 0 21.41 N 1 1.56
08 Std P Dee Poodle Claudia McGuire 18-04172 5444  61.90 0.00 40 40.00 N 2 2.39

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Tunnelers Elite
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: 127.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 18
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Brink All American Cory Wajda 10-11159 S
08 Std Elite
08 Std P Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire 13-08201 2147 379 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.92
08 Std S Riley Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 15-02090 28.71 37.91 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.42
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 62.34 3791 24.43 0 2443 N 3 2.04
12 Std Elite
12 Std P  Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 2110  30.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.02
12 Std S Echo Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06601 2119  30.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 5.99
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 23.90 30.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 5.31
12 Std S Maverick Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06602 2447  30.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 5.19
12 Std S Ritz Miniature Australic Mary Lou Molongoski 15-01193 S
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 18.39  30.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.91
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 20.79  30.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 6.11
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 27.30  30.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 4.65
12 VH S Maeby All American Patricia Teden 14-11080 28.22  30.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 4.50
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 30.05 30.98 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 5 4.23
12 Vet S Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 S
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 17.61 27.31 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 7.21
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 2195 27.31 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 5.79
16 Vet/VH Elite
16 VH P Journey Australian Shephe Janice Raphael 13-03123 22.81 27.31 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.57

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Tunnelers Intro
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance:  79.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std P Panda Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo 19-05404 17.39 32.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.54
08 Std P Gemma Papillon Gayle Treat 16-01676 E
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 19.88  26.33 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.97
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH P Shir Poodle Isabel Danforth 18-08021 31.94  26.33 5.61 40 45.61 N 1 2.47
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 40.81 23.24 17.57 10 27.57 N 1 1.94

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Novice I | Tunnelers I

Judge: Young

127.00

Distance:

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Novice I

Total Runs: 8

Jump Div Cat
Ht

04 Vet/VH
04 Vet S
12 Std

12 Std S
12 Std S
12 Vet/VH
12 Vet S
12 VH S
16 Std

16 Std S
16 Std S
16 Vet/VH
16 VH P

Call Name

Nov
Hayley

Nov
Soli
Spot

Nov
Hi Jack
Redi

Nov
Dottie
Iris

Nov
Grizzly

Breed Owner's Name
Terrier Mix Dee Bort
Cocker Spaniel Lesli Hyland

All American Cindy Schimelpfenig

Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko
All American Lynn Smitley

Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby
English Springer £ Cynthia Gilliland

All American Penny Sencer

Reg #

13-07122

17-01084
17-08081

13-05191
13-12061

18-05122
17-06085

17-07147

Dog's
Time

40.77

36.61

25.99

26.92

38.15

31.05

SCT

51.84

37.91

37.91

33.42

33.42

33.42

Time
Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.73

0.00

Course
Faults

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
0.00 Q-10 1 3.12
0.00 Q-10 1 3.47
E
0.00 Q-10 1 4.89
E
0.00 Q-10 1 4.72
4.73 N 2 3.33
0.00 Q-10 1 4.09
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NADAC

| Open I | Tunnelers I

127.00

Distance:

Judge: Young

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Open I

Total Runs: 7

Jump Div Cat

Ht
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16

Std

Std S
Std P
Std

Std S
Vet/VH
Vet S
Std

Std S
Std S
Vet/VH
VH P

Call Name

Open
Mamacita
Dee

Open
Rio

Open
Eero

Open
Nerys
Spit

Open
Wryly

Breed Owner's Name
All American Lesli Hyland
Poodle Claudia McGuire

Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling

English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland

German Coolie
McBorder

Carolyn Ross
Ben Philibert

All American Nancy May

Reg #

13-07118
18-04172

18-06114

10-11072

18-10191
17-08133

16-06199

Dog's
Time

23.07
42.02

23.54

40.67

24.45
2491

21.89

SCT

42.33
42.33

34.32

34.32

30.24
30.24

30.24

Time
Faults

0.00
0.00

0.00

6.35

0.00
0.00

0.00

Course
Faults

40

10
10

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
0.00 Q-10 1 5.50
40.00 N 2 3.02
0.00 Q-10 1 5.40
6.35 N 1 3.12
10.00 N 5.19
10.00 N 2 5.10
0.00 Q-10 1 5.80
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NADAC

| Elite I | Barrelers 1 I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 15, 2019

NADAC

| Elite I

Distance:  165.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 14
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire 07-12255 3893 61.11 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.24
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Riley Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 15-02090 33.61 55.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.91
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Maverick Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06602 35.10 45.83 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.70
12 Std S Echo Shetland Sheepdc Rosemary and Wayne Ro 14-06601 37.24  45.83 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.43
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 4114  45.83 0.00 10 10.00 N 3 4.01
12 Std P  Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 E
12 Std S Ritz Miniature Australic Mary Lou Molongoski 15-01193 S
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 35.22 4583 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.68
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 36.38  45.83 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.54
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 E
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 E
16 Vet/VH Elite
16 VH P Journey Australian Shephe Janice Raphael 13-03123 38.72 40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.26
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Barrelers 1 Intro
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance:  92.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std P Gemma Papillon Gayle Treat 16-01676 30.70 41.82 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.00
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH P Shir Poodle Isabel Danforth 18-08021 E
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 16.34  30.67 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.63
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Barrelers 1 Novice
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: 126.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Soli Cocker Spaniel Lesli Hyland 17-01084 E
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 29.52  37.61 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.27
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 33.96 37.61 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 3.71

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Barrelers 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 15’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 141.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 5

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

04 Vet/VH Open

04 Vet S Brink All American Cory Wajda 10-11159 68.88 57.55 11.33 0 11.33 N 1 2.05
08 Std Open

08 Std S Mamacita All American Lesli Hyland 13-07118 37.12 52.22 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.80
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 73.56  52.22 21.34 0 21.34 N 2 1.92
12 Std Open

12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 25.07 43.38 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.62
16 Vet/VH Open

16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 27.80 38.11 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.07

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Barrelers 2 Elite
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance:  165.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire 07-12255 38.75  61.11 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.26
12 Std Elite
12 Std P Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 34.31 45.83 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.81
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 36.42  45.83 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.53
12 Std S Ritz Miniature Australic Mary Lou Molongoski 15-01193 S
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 24.31 45.83 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.79
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 26.49 4583 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 6.23
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 39.38 45.83 0.00 10 10.00 N 3 4.19
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 39.90 45.83 0.00 10 10.00 N 4 414
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 26.67 40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.19
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 31.10 40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 5.31

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Barrelers 2 Intro
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance:  92.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

12 Vet/VH Intro

12 VH P Shir Poodle Isabel Danforth 18-08021 39.91 34.72 5.19 10 15.19 N 1 2.31
16 Std Intro

16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 18.84  30.67 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.88
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 23.62  30.67 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 3.90

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Barrelers 2 Novice
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Distance: 126.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Soli Cocker Spaniel Lesli Hyland 17-01084 3747  42.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.36
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
C:\Users\eawaj\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\June19_VT.mdb
Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Northeast Agility Enthusiasts



NADAC NADAC

Barrelers 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 15’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 141.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Open
08 Std S Mamacita All American Lesli Hyland 13-07118 29.76  52.22 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.74
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 25.04 43.38 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.63

Open --- Page 1 of 1
C:\Users\eawaj\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\June19_VT.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Northeast Agility Enthusiasts



NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Touch N* Go 1 Elite
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 12
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Brink All American Cory Wajda 10-11159 68.17 66.38 1.79 10 11.79 N 1 2.29
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 5242  60.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.98
12 Std Elite
12 Std P  Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 53.33  48.00 5.33 10 15.33 N 1 2.93
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 28.02  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.57
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 28.70  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 5.44
12 VH S Calypso Australian Shephe Donna Allen 15-06128 32.20  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 4.84
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 33.35 48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 4.68
12 Vet S Hidack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 4118  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 5 3.79
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 32.67 4457 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.78
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 39.81 44 .57 0.00 30 30.00 N 2 3.92

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Intro I

NADAC
Northeast Agility Enthusiasts

| Intro I Touch N' Go 1
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  109.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 E
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 E
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 62.10 42.75 19.35 0 19.35 N 1 1.76
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NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Touch N" Go 1 Novice
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 67.97 74.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.30
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 66.32  58.87 7.45 80 87.45 N 1 2.35
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 46.21 54.74 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.38
16 Std S Iris English Springer ¢ Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 63.92 5474 9.18 10 19.18 N 2 2.44
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 71.77 54.74 17.03 30 47.03 N 3 217
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P Whit All American Patricia Teden 18-03015 58.44 5474 3.70 10 13.70 N 1 2.67
16 VH P Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 76.61 54.74 21.87 20 41.87 N 2 2.04
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Touch N’ Go 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% sunday’ June 16’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

12 Vet/VH Open

12 VH S Brody All American Richard Cillo 16-07054 35.09 52.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.45
12 Vet S Eero English Springer £ Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 54.91 52.88 2.03 0 2.03 N 2 2.84
16 Std Open

16 Std S Goose Vizsla Lesli Hyland 15-08141 35.51 49.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.39

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Touch N* Go 2 Elite
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 12
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Brink All American Cory Wajda 10-11159 70.78  66.38 4.40 0 4.40 N 1 2.20
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 72.21 60.00 12.21 0 12.21 N 1 2.16
12 Std Elite
12 Std P  Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 43.88 48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.56
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 E
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 VH S Calypso Australian Shephe Donna Allen 15-06128 28.38  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.50
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 28.78  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 5.42
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 30.31 48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 5.15
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 31.64 48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 4.93
12 VH S Oliie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 3252  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 5 4.80
12 Vet S Hidack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 3940 48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 6 3.96
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Touch N' Go 2
Sunday, June 16, 2019

| Intro I

Distance:  109.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 47.58 4542 2.16 60 62.16 N 1 2.29
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 43.49 4275 0.74 30 30.74 N 1 2.51
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 E
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NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Touch N Go 2 Novice
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 77.73  74.29 3.44 10 13.44 N 1 2.01
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 E
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S ris English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 43.65 54.74 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.57
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P Whit All American Patricia Teden 18-03015 53.09 54.74 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 2.94
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 39.93 54.74 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 3.91
16 VH P Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Touch N’ Go 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% sunday’ June 16’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

12 Vet/VH Open

12 VH S Brody All American Richard Cillo 16-07054 38.40 52.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.06
12 Vet S Eero English Springer £ Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 68.73 52.88 15.85 20 35.85 N 2 2.27
16 Std Open

16 Std S Goose Vizsla Lesli Hyland 15-08141 4960 49.52 0.08 10 10.08 N 1 3.15

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Regular 1 Elite
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  185.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 11
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std P Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 54.73 62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.38
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 VH S Oliie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 4766  62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.88
12 VH S Maeby All American Patricia Teden 14-11080 65.20 62.71 2.49 10 12.49 N 2 2.84
12 Vet S Eero English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 64.24  62.71 1.53 30 31.53 N 3 2.88
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 56.65 62.71 0.00 40 40.00 N 4 3.27
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 59.03 62.71 0.00 40 40.00 N 5 3.13
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
12 VH S Calypso Australian Shephe Donna Allen 15-06128 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 E
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Regular 1 Intro
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  78.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Std Intro
04 Std S Baxter Yorkshire Terrier  Deborah Scranton 19-04600 E
04 Vet/VH Intro
04 Vet S Brink All American Cory Wajda 10-11159 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 4590 36.28 9.62 60 69.62 N 1 1.70
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 17.94 33.19 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.35

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Regular 1 Novice
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance: 133.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 48.53 55.42 0.00 50 50.00 N 1 2.74
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Iris English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 42.09 51.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.16
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 36.49 51.15 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 3.64
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 48.03 51.15 0.00 10 10.00 N 3 2.77
16 Std S Goose Vizsla Lesli Hyland 15-08141 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 38.69 51.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.44

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Regular 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% sunday’ June 16’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 168.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

08 Std Open

08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 85.26 76.36 8.90 30 38.90 N 1 1.97
12 Vet/VH Open

12 VH S Brody All American Richard Cillo 16-07054 47.95 63.40 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.50
16 Vet/VH Open

16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 43.03 57.93 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.90

Open --- Page 1 of 1
C:\Users\eawaj\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\June19_VT.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Northeast Agility Enthusiasts



NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Regular 2 Elite
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  185.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 11
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std P Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 51.14 62.71 0.00 35 35.00 N 1 3.62
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 59.94  62.71 0.00 90 90.00 N 2 3.09
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 43.57 62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.25
12 VH S Calypso Australian Shephe Donna Allen 15-06128 43.57  62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.25
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 4425 62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 418
12 VH S Olie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 46.74 62.71 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 3.96
12 VH S Maeby All American Patricia Teden 14-11080 50.77  62.71 0.00 10 10.00 N 5 3.64
12 Vet S Eero English Springer ¢ Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 7085 62.71 8.14 30 38.14 N 6 2.61
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 41.04  57.81 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5 1 4.51
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Regular 2 Intro
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  78.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Std Intro
04 Std S Baxter Yorkshire Terrier ~ Deborah Scranton 19-04600 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 34.88 36.28 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.24
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Regular 2 Novice
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance: 133.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 33.61 55.42 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.96
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S HilJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 32.12 55.42 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.14
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S lris English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 40.21 51.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.31
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 3269 51.15 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5 2 4.07
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Std S Goose Vizsla Lesli Hyland 15-08141 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Regular 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% sunday’ June 16’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 168.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Vet/VH Open
12 VH S Brody All American Richard Cillo 16-07054 44.02 63.40 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.82
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 45.82 57.93 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.67

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Jumpers 1 I

NADAC

| Elite I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance: 131.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 12
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Brink All American Cory Wajda 10-11159 S
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 52.74  48.52 4.22 0 4.22 N 1 2.48
12 Std Elite
12 Std P  Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 30.21 36.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.34
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Hidack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 30.76  36.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.26
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 31.52  36.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.16
12 VH S Maeby All American Patricia Teden 14-11080 35.16  36.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.73
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 38.93 36.90 2.03 0 2.03 N 4 3.37
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 2249  36.90 0.00 5 5.00 N 5 5.82
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 4588  36.90 8.98 0 8.98 N 6 2.86
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 2710 36.90 0.00 10 10.00 N 7 4.83
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 S
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 23.94  34.03 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.47
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Jumpers 1 Intro
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  75.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Std Intro
04 Std S Baxter Yorkshire Terrier ~ Deborah Scranton 19-04600 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH P Shir Poodle Isabel Danforth 18-08021 27.72 28.85 0.00 50 50.00 N 1 2.71
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 38.66  26.79 11.87 30 41.87 N 1 1.94

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Novice I | Jumpers 1 I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Sunday, June 16, 2019

NADAC

| Novice I

Distance: 110.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 52.41 50.00 2.41 0 2.41 N 1 2.10
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 33.07 37.93 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.33
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 20.92 3548 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.26
16 Std S Goose Vizsla Lesli Hyland 15-08141 28.25 3548 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.89
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 29.42 3548 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.74
16 Std S Iris English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 53.18 35.48 17.70 0 17.70 N 4 2.07
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 29.80 35.48 0.00 50 50.00 N 5 3.69
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 E
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NADAC NADAC

| I Jumpers 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
= | Open I
- {% Sunday, June 16, 2019 P

Distance: 117.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 4

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

12 Vet/VH Open

12 VH S Brody All American Richard Cillo 16-07054 28.34  36.56 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 413
16 Vet/VH Open

16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 2646  33.91 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.42
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 30.23 33.91 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.87
16 VH P Whit All American Patricia Teden 18-03015 31.50 33.91 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.71

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Jumpers 2 Elite
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance: 131.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std P Skipper Jack Russell Terrie Nancy Hoffman 17-02004 29.01 36.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.52
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 3440 36.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.81
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 21.82  36.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.00
12 Vet S Hidack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 28.02 36.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.68
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 31.29 36.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 4.19
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 37.23  36.90 0.33 0 0.33 N 4 3.52
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 3744  36.90 0.54 0 0.54 N 5 3.50
12 VH S Maeby All American Patricia Teden 14-11080 4297  36.90 6.07 0 6.07 N 6 3.05
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 S

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Jumpers 2 Intro
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  75.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Std Intro
04 Std S Baxter Yorkshire Terrier ~ Deborah Scranton 19-04600 S
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH P Shir Poodle Isabel Danforth 18-08021 29.46 28.85 0.61 60 60.61 N 1 2.55
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 24.01 26.79 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.12

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Jumpers 2 Novice
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance: 110.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 39.89  50.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.76
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Spot All American Cindy Schimelpfenig 17-08081 31.83 37.93 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.46
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 23.81 35.48 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.62
16 Std S Goose Vizsla Lesli Hyland 15-08141 26.21 35.48 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.20
16 Std S Iris English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 17-06085 60.61 35.48 25.13 0 25.13 N 3 1.81
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 22.99 35.48 0.00 30 30.00 N 4 4.78
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

| I Jumpers 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
= | Open I
- {% Sunday, June 16, 2019 P

Distance: 117.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Vet/VH Open
12 VH S Brody All American Richard Cillo 16-07054 26.04 36.56 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.49
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 22.59 33.91 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.18
16 VH P Whit All American Patricia Teden 18-03015 2397 3391 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.88
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 E

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Hoopers 1 Elite
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  144.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 4445 4114 3.31 0 3.31 N 1 3.24
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 2415 4114 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.96
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 38.00 41.14 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.79
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 3267 4114 0.00 20 20.00 N 3 4.41
12 VH S Olie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 E
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 23.31 36.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-15 1 6.18
16 Std S Bigzbee All American Carolyn Ross 14-03133 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Hoopers 1 Intro
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  54.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

08 Std Intro

08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 19.26  27.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.80
16 Std Intro

16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 12.13 18.31 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.45
16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 13.55 18.31 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.99

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Hoopers 1 Novice
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  90.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 4

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

12 Vet/VH Nov

12 VH S Brody All American Richard Cillo 16-07054 19.10 31.58 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.71
16 Std Nov

16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 12.91 27.69 0.00 0 0.00 Q-15 1 6.97
16 Std S Nerys German Coolie Carolyn Ross 18-10191 16.54  27.69 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 5.44
16 Vet/VH Nov

16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 19.79  27.69 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.55

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Hoopers 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Open I —
- {% Sunday, June 16, 2019 | Y I

Distance: 124.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 1
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Vet/VH Open
12 Vet S Eero English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 47.44  39.37 8.07 0 8.07 N 1 2.61

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Hoopers 2 Elite
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  144.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 S
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 23.65 41.14 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.09
12 Vet S HilJdack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 30.54 4114 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.72
12 VH S Ollie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 3597 41.14 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 4.00
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 36.55 41.14 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 3.94
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 21.82 36.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-15 1 6.60

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Hoopers 2 Intro
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  54.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

08 Std Intro

08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 19.77 27.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.73
16 Std Intro

16 Std S Dottie Bernese Mountain Karolyn Kirby 18-05122 12.39 18.31 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.36
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 13.39 18.31 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.03

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Hoopers 2 Novice
Sunday, June 16, 2019

Distance:  90.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 VH S Brody All American Richard Cillo 16-07054 19.25  31.58 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.68
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Hoopers 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Open I —
- {% Sunday, June 16, 2019 | Y I

Distance: 124.00 Judge: Young Ring 1 Total Runs: 1
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Vet/VH Open
12 Vet S Eero English Springer & Cynthia Gilliland 10-11072 39.83  39.37 0.46 0 0.46 N 1 3.1

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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